COSA NEW SUPERINTENDENTS ACADEMY

WORKSHOP #2

Friday, September 25, Keizer Quality Inn Suites Hotel and Conference Center

9:00-
9:30

9:30-
9:45

9:45-
10:15

10:15-
10:30

10:30-
10:45

10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

12:30-
1:15

1:15-
1:30

1:30-
2:15

2:15-
3:00

3:00-
3:15

9:00-4:30
TOPIC

Welcome Activity, Notebooks

July Meeting Follow-Up

So Now You’re the Superintendent Book
Discussion

Break

COSA-OASE Activities Information

Your First Three Months - Structured Sharing

Break

September Comments and Working Lunch
Lunch sponsored by Pemco

The Superintendent as the District’s
Instructional Leader

Break
The Superintendent as the District’s
Instructional Leader, cont.

School Board and Superintendent Relations,

Roles, Responsibilities and Working Agreements

Break

PRESENTER

Alice Hunsaker

Alice Hunsaker

Alice Hunsaker

Craig or Colin

Alice Hunsaker

Jerry Colonna

Yvonne Curtis

Yvonne Curtis

Randy Schild
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3:15-
4:00

4:00-
4:10

4:10-
4:30

School Board and Superintendent Relations,
Roles, Responsibilities and Working Agreements

Information about the December 2 Meeting

Reflective and Summary Comments

Jeff Rose

Alice Hunsaker

Jerry Colonna
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