COSA NEW SUPERINTENDENTS ACADEMY WORKSHOP #2

Friday, September 25, Keizer Quality Inn Suites Hotel and Conference Center 9:00-4:30

<u>TIME</u>	<u>TOPIC</u>	<u>PRESENTER</u>
9:00- 9:30	Welcome Activity, Notebooks	Alice Hunsaker
9:30- 9:45	July Meeting Follow-Up	Alice Hunsaker
9:45- 10:15	So Now You're the Superintendent Book Discussion	Alice Hunsaker
10:15- 10:30	Break	
10:30- 10:45	COSA-OASE Activities Information	Craig or Colin
10:45- 11:45	Your First Three Months - Structured Sharing	Alice Hunsaker
11:45- 12:00	Break	
12:00- 12:30	September Comments and Working Lunch Lunch sponsored by Pemco	Jerry Colonna
12:30- 1:15	The Superintendent as the District's Instructional Leader	Yvonne Curtis
1:15- 1:30	Break	
1:30- 2:15	The Superintendent as the District's Instructional Leader, cont.	Yvonne Curtis
2:15- 3:00	School Board and Superintendent Relations, Roles, Responsibilities and Working Agreements	Randy Schild
3:00- 3:15	Break	COSA Nov. Supt #

3:15- 4:00	School Board and Superintendent Relations, Roles, Responsibilities and Working Agreements	Jeff Rose
4:00- 4:10	Information about the December 2 Meeting	Alice Hunsaker
4:10- 4:30	Reflective and Summary Comments	Jerry Colonna